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Schiitzenklasse

Name, Vorname
Viebahn, Klaas
Jendrusz, Betina
Stermula, Nicole
Libke, Markus
Skodd, Jan
Momber, Kevin
Grassi, Manuela
Schmidt, Janine
Heuel, Christian
Peiser, Ines
Wichitill, Michael

Senioren |
Name, Vorname
Gawlowski, Andreas

Bendel, Stefan
Breitbarth,Frank
Marif3, Franz
Armonat, Frank

RWK LGa Einzelwertung Saison 2023 / 2024

Verein
SV Kamen |
BSV Unnal ll
SpSch Heeren-Werve Il
SV Kamen lli
SV Methler Il
BSV Unna Il
BSV Unna
SV Methler Il
SV Methler Il
SV Methler |
SV Kamen

Verein
BSV Holzwickede |
SV Methler |
SV Kamen |
SG Overberge |
SV Kamen llI

Bergmann, Thorsten SpSch Heeren-Werve |

Wilmsen, Kerstin
Gilles, Thomas
Stermula, Christian
Stanat, Carsten
Kahlfeld, Karsten
Entz, Martina
Grewe, Solveig
Schwarz, Peter
Kiselich, Christian
Bornefeld, Dieter
Rosnick, Ingo
Einhaus, Frank

SG Overberge Il

SpSch Heeren-Werve |l
SpSch Heeren-Werve |l
BSV Holzwickede |

BSV Unna Il

SV Massen |

SV Frohsinn07Werne I
SV Methler |

SV Bergkamen |

SV Bergkamen |

SpSch Heeren-Werve I
SV Methler

1.
315,7
311,2
303,8
308,5
302,5
305,4
293,7
302,3
298,9
302,9
n.a.

314,4
309,7
314,2
312,0
306,2
310,3
308,2
306,3
304,6
302,8
303,7
302,5
297,3
300,7
304,0
293,7
300,2
296,7

2.
310,4
309,2
309,0
307,3
304,6
295,4
305,5
301,5
299,8
297,1

n.a.

314,0
312,8
307,2
313,5
312,3
310,2
310,4
304,9
302,9
301,5
301,2
306,6
304,6
300,2
306,8
300,7
306,5
K

3.
312,3
310,9
304,4
306,9
309,0
305,1
305,0
301,2
304,3
287,4
304,2

3.
313,9
313,5
315,3
309,8
306,5
312,6
309,5
307,5
310,3
306,1
307,5
308,7
305,6
305,0
301,2
300,7
298,3

n.a.

4,
311,0
310,6
304,6
310,2
301,4
300,3
306,2
307,7
302,1
302,3

n.a.

4,
316,4
313,9
310,1
307,3
305,5
305,3
306,9
310,9
307,4
310,0
304,2
306,7
309,3
310,8
304,4
305,7
301,3

n.a.

5.
311,3
306,1
314,0
308,9
309,1
310,7
307,0
304,9
306,6
306,1

n.a.

5.
315,2
316,5
314,0
309,6
311,0
310,0
310,4
308,8
311,0
309,0
310,1
303,1
306,1
310,5
307,5
305,6
295,6

n.a

6.
314,5
308,6
313,8
305,9
310,8
310,8
308,6
301,5
299,9
305,7
293,1

6.
317,4
311,3
312,2
312,9
311,3
303,0
304,6
309,4
307,0
307,8
310,4
306,3
307,5
303,2
305,2
303,8

K
n.a.

Gesamt

1875,2
1856,6
1849,6
1847,7
1837,4
1827,7
1826,0
1819,1
1811,6
1801,5
597,3

Gesamt

1891,3
1877,7
1873,0
1865,1
1852,8
1851,4
1850,0
1847,8
1843,2
1837,2
1837,1
1833,9
1830,4
1830,4
1829,1
1810,2
1501,9
296,7

Durschn.
312,53
309,43
308,27
307,95
306,23
304,62
304,33
303,18
301,93
300,25
298,65

315,22
312,95
312,17
310,85
308,80
308,57
308,33
307,97
307,20
306,20
306,18
305,65
305,07
305,07
304,85
362,04
300,38
49,45
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Senioren Il
Name, Vorname

Ligger, Detlef
Ritter, Susanne
Hohm, Jorg
Boinghoff, Heinz
Wrenger, JOrg
Gorges, Holger
Gonz, Jorg
Eschricht, Ursula
Witt, Klaus
Kunz, Rolf

Senioren Il / IV
Preus, Alfred
Kosalla, Hans
Ehlert, Petra
Funhoff, Udo
Stentrup, Josef
Trunk, Rainer
Wehner, Joachim
Janz, Peter
Hoppe, Heinz
Schulz, Franz
Mobhr, Frank
Havers, Rainer
Rosenbaum, Heike
Heitmann, Robert
Mathes, Karsten
Bohm, Ute
Wittke, Kurt
Jamelle, Manfred
Olbrich, Volker

Senioren V

Name, Vorname
Paulisch, Heidelore
Nagel, Dieter
Schwonke, Hans
Scherner, Wilhelm
Milde, Heinrich
Paulisch, Richard
Schieblon, Lothar

Verein
BSV Holzwickede |
SV Kamen |
SG Overberge lll
SpSch Heeren-Werve |
SG Overberge |
SV Kamen lI
SG Overberge lll
SG Overberge IV
SV Frohsinn07Werne |
SV Massen |

BSV Unna |

SG Overberge |

SpSch Heeren-Werve |
SV Frohsinn07Werne I
SG Overberge Il

SV Kamen Il

BSV Unna |

SV Kamen Il

SG Overberge IV

SV Bergkamen |

SG Overberge V

SV Frohsinn07Werne I
BSV Unna |

SG Overberge IV

SG Overberge Il

SpSch Heeren-Werve I
SV Frohsinn07Werne |
SpSch Heeren-Werve I
SpSch Heeren-Werve

Verein
SG Overberge V
SV Kamen IV
SV Kamen IV
SV Kamen IV
SpSch Heeren-Werve
SG Overberge V
SV Frohsinn07Werne |

1.
315,3
314,0
309,6
311,9
310,5
309,9
312,3
300,2
291,6
311,5

311,8
310,3
310,3
306,5
310,9
308,2
309,9
308,3
307,8
308,7
306,5
310,4
306,0
304,3
309,3
306,3
295,9
298,0
290,4

307,6
309,1
308,8
305,2
307,8
309,0
300,3

2.
313,6
312,4
313,7
310,5
310,6
311,6
308,6
309,2
296,3
300,8

310,2
311,8
311,6
309,6
309,7
311,5
306,7
311,0
311,6
308,4
303,5
311,0
309,0
309,7
305,9
302,2
300,4
302,2
294,5

309,6
312,9
308,5
306,5
299,9
305,5
305,6

3.
316,0
314,1
311,6
310,3
311,5
313,0
309,4
305,5
295,2
306,3

313,8
306,1
306,1
308,7
304,8
305,5
310,3
310,1
306,0
311,0
307,1
308,9
308,4
308,8
302,5
302,9
302,6
298,6
295,9

312,6
314,4
310,9
311,3
302,0
294,1
290,4

4.
314,3
314,5
312,3
306,9
311,0
306,2
309,2
304,3
289,0

314,2
317,0
313,9
313,6
314,7
311,5
311,0
312,0
306,7
307,6
310,2
304,3
308,2
300,9
306,4
308,0
304,0
302,5
305,8

315,8
312,1
302,9
305,9
294,6
292,2
296,2

5.
313,1
313,1
311,8
312,2
311,2
308,6
309,4
299,9
296,3

310,0
310,5
313,8
312,4
310,3
313,3
310,3
311,7
308,1
303,3
308,0
308,2
304,7
308,4
306,0
302,6
303,4
300,6
296,6

310,0
308,2
306,5
306,5
297,6
302,9
295,6

6. Gesamt
315,7 1888,0
316,4 1884,5
310,0 1869,0
313,7 1865,5
310,5 1865,3
313,5 1862,8
305,0 1853,9
303,8 18229
295,6 1764,0

n.a. 918,6

6. Gesamt
309,1 1869,1
311,8 1867,5
308,5 1864,2
311,1 1861,9
311,2 1861,6
310,9 1860,9
312,4 1860,6
307,1 1860,2
310,6 1850,8
308,6 1847,6
309,6 1844,9
301,2 1844,0
305,7 1842,0
305,3 1837,4
304,5 1834,6
305,3 1827,3
300,5 1806,8
297,3 1799,2
304,9 1788,1

6. Gesamt
313,3 1868,9
308,6 1865,3
303,3 1840,9
296,6 1832,0
308,2 1810,1
300,8 1804,5
302,9 1791,0

314,67
314,08
311,50
310,92
310,88
310,47
308,98
303,82
294,00
153,10

311,52
311,25
310,70
310,32
310,27
310,15
310,10
310,03
308,47
307,93
307,48
307,33
307,00
306,23
305,77
304,55
301,13
299,87
298,02

311,48
310,88
306,82
305,33
301,68
300,75
298,50



